
Complete solutions for 
outstanding carpet maintenance

ROOTS -
perfect from
product
to service 

Smart Care TRIO
Rug Shampooer 

ADDING VALUE
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Roots Multiclean Ltd.
R K G Industrial Estate, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. India. 

Tel : +91 422 4330 330. Fax : +91 422 2332 107. Email: rmclsales@rootsemail.com

Website: rootsmulticlean.in

Toll Free: 1800-425-1330

CERT
DIN EN ISO 14001:2004

Certificate: 01 104  053154
Rheinland

TUV

Roots reserves the right to make any changes considered necessary for the purposes of improvement 
at any time or for any reason without prior notice, in line with its policy of continuous product 
development and progress.

Our Product Range - Sweepers, Scrubber-Driers, Vacuum Cleaners, Single Disc Scrubbers,          
Mini Floor Washers, High Pressure Water Jet Cleaners, City Sweepers, Bins, Mops & Trolleys.

SMART CARE - A simple and easy to use carpet cleaning equipment • Three cylindrical brushes  to agitate the Crystal 
chemistry and lift pile, all in one pass  • Variety of brushes to suit different carpets• Exchange of brush without any 
tools • Handle can be easily and quickly removed (without any tools) for transport or storage • Large fresh water 
tank for long hours of cleaning • Removal of tank needs no tools • Electrical pump for uniform chemical spray  

Smart Care TRIO
Complete solutions for outstanding carpet maintenance

Technical details:

Description

Cleaning Capacity

Cleaning Width

Main Supply

Power Consumption

Brush Speeds

Fresh Water Tank Capacity

Height with handle

Width

Length

Weight

Noise Level

Units

m2/hr

mm

V/Hz

Watts

rpm

liters

mm

mm

mm

kg

dB (A)

Smart Care 15

400

390

230/50

1100

465/640

9.5

1200

525

450

25

69

Smart Care 20

520

517

230/50

1400

465/640

9.5

1200

650

450

28

69

Brush exchange simple 
and easy without tools.

In-built collection tank
1.7 litres. Removal without tools.

Variety of brushes for different carpets

CRYSTAL DRY EXTRA

C r y s t a l  D r y  E x t r a  
c o m b i n e s  u n i q u e  
crystallizing polymers 
with effective detergent 
components creating a 
p e r f e c t  b l e n d  t o  
emulsify embedded 
soils (both dry and oily) encapsulate them for vacuum 
recovery. Crystal Dry Extra is Green Seal certified. It has 
no volatile organic compounds, neutral pH and is non-
butyl.  Simple dilution, 1 bottle per 7.5 Liters of water.

Branch / Dealer
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