

# **Smart Care TRIO**

Rug Shampooer



Complete solutions for outstanding carpet maintenance

ROOTS perfect from product to service

## **Smart Care TRIO**

## Complete solutions for outstanding carpet maintenance

SMART CARE - A simple and easy to use carpet cleaning equipment • Three cylindrical brushes to agitate the Crystal chemistry and lift pile, all in one pass • Variety of brushes to suit different carpets • Exchange of brush without any tools • Handle can be easily and quickly removed (without any tools) for transport or storage • Large fresh water tank for long hours of cleaning • Removal of tank needs no tools • Electrical pump for uniform chemical spray



Brush exchange simple and easy without tools.



In-built collection tank 1.7 litres. Removal without tools.

#### **CRYSTAL DRY EXTRA**

Crystal Dry Extra combines unique crystallizing polymers with effective detergent components creating a perfect blend to emulsify embedded



soils (both dry and oily) encapsulate them for vacuum recovery. Crystal Dry Extra is Green Seal certified. It has no volatile organic compounds, neutral pH and is nonbutyl. Simple dilution, 1 bottle per 7.5 Liters of water.

### **Technical details:**

Description	Units	Smart Care 15	Smart Care 20
Cleaning Capacity	m2/hr	400	520
Cleaning Width	mm	390	517
Main Supply	V/Hz	230/50	230/50
Power Consumption	Watts	1100	1400
Brush Speeds	rpm	465/640	465/640
Fresh Water Tank Capacity	liters	9.5	9.5
Height with handle	mm	1200	1200
Width	mm	525	650
Length	mm	450	450
Weight	kg	25	28
Noise Level	dB (A)	69	69



Variety of brushes for different carpets

Roots reserves the right to make any changes considered necessary for the purposes of improvement at any time or for any reason without prior notice, in line with its policy of continuous product development and progress.

Our Product Range - Sweepers, Scrubber-Driers, Vacuum Cleaners, Single Disc Scrubbers, Mini FloorWashers, High Pressure Water Jet Cleaners, City Sweepers, Bins, Mops & Trolleys.

Branch / Dealer

KM/RMCL/SMART CARE/08/2014



Roots Multiclean Ltd.

R K G Industrial Estate, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. India. Tel: +91 422 4330 330. Fax: +91 422 2332 107. Email: rmclsales@rootsemail.com Website: rootsmulticlean.in

Toll Free: 1800-425-1330



